August

September

October

November

December
January

February

March

April

May

June

Total Work Days

TOTAL PAID DAYS

1* day of work:

Paraprofessional Work Schedule for 2022-20223

Work Days

4

20

21

18

17
17

20

16

20

22

loo

183

186

Holidays

Labor Day
(09/05/22)

Thanksgiving

(11/24/22)

Memorial Day

(05/29/223)

3 Holidays

08/26/2022 (Friday)
Last day of work: 06/12/2023 (Monday)

Non-Work Days

09/02/22

11/22/22 (no students, all grades)
11/23/22 (no students all grades)
11/25/22 (no students all grades)

Winter Recess
(12/26/22 — 01/06/23)

03/10/23 (no students, all grades)
03/24/23 (no students, all grades)

Spring Break
(03/27/23 — 03/31/23)



