Paraprofessional Work Schedule for 2022-20223

	Work Days	<u>Holidays</u>	Non-Work Days
August	4		
September	20	Labor Day (09/05/22)	09/02/22
October	21		
November	18	Thanksgiving (11/24/22)	11/22/22 (no students, all grades) 11/23/22 (no students all grades) 11/25/22 (no students all grades)
December	17	Winter Recess	
January	17		(12/26/22 - 01/06/23)
February	20		
March	16		03/10/23 (no students, all grades) 03/24/23 (no students, all grades)
April	20		Spring Break (03/27/23 – 03/31/23)
May	22	Memorial Day (05/29/223)	
June	<u>8</u>		
Total Work Days	183 +	3 Holidays	
TOTAL PAID DAYS	<u> 186</u>		

1st day of work: 08/26/2022 (Friday) Last day of work: 06/12/2023 (Monday)